Produktdatenblatt

Uponor Nubos Noppenplatte EPS 11 14-16mm 1447x900x29mm
1016700

- EPS Wéarmedammplatte (HBCD frei)
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Produktdatenblatt

Uponor Nubos Noppenplatte EPS 11 14-16mm 1447x900x29mm

1016700

Technische Daten
Iltem no EAN

Iltem no GTIN
MalReinheit

Verpackungsmenge 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
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4021598113701
04021598113701
m2

10
06414905437061
06414905490585
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